2025-01-01
FT
EX
PL
JH
PA
HG
RG
MO
AC
HW
TK
MH
GL
TR
U
SS
U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending
TR
4
Part # Size Weight
MT-TR-06-06-006-AR 6” x 6” x 6” (152.40mm x 152.40mm x 152.40mm) 3.65 lbs (1.655kg)
MT-TR-06-06-012-AR 6” x 6” x 12” (152.40mm x 152.40mm x 304.80mm) 5.50 lbs (2.495kg)
MT-TR-06-06-024-AR 6” x 6” x 24” (152.40mm x 152.40mm x 609.60mm) 9.00 lbs (4.082kg)
MT-TR-06-06-036-AR 6” x 6” x 36” (152.40mm x 152.40mm x 914.40mm) 12.65 lbs (5.737kg)
MT-TR-06-06-048-AR 6” x 6” x 48” (152.40mm x 152.40mm x 1219.20mm) 16.35 lbs (7.409kg)
MT-TR-06-06-060-AR 6” x 6” x 60” (152.40mm x 152.40mm x 1524.00mm) 20.00 lbs (9.062kg)
MT-TR-06-06-072-AR 6” x 6” x 72” (152.40mm x 152.40mm x 1828.80mm) 23.6 lbs (10.701kg)
MT-TR-06-06-084-AR 6” x 6” x 84” (152.40mm x 152.40mm x 2133.60mm) 27.35 lbs (12.398kg)
MT-TR-06-06-096-AR 6” x 6” x 96” (152.40mm x 152.40mm x 2438.40mm) 30.70 lbs (13.900kg)
MT-TR-06-06-108-AR 6” x 6” x 108” (152.40mm x 152.40mm x 2743.20mm) 34.60 lbs (15.686kg)
MT-TR-06-06-120-AR 6” x 6” x 120” (152.40mm x 152.40mm x 3048.00mm) 38.35 lbs (17.398kg)
Standard Material 6061 - T6 Aluminum
Standard Finish 01- Brush
Available Finish(es) 01- Brush, 20-30 Powder Coated
Bolt Size 11/16” (17.46mm)